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Your answers should be specific to the questions asked.
Draw neat labeled diagrams wherever necessary.

LONG ESSAY (Answer any TWO)
What are the objectives and aspects of school health services? Explain the nurses responsibilities in

1.

planning and organization of school health programme

2 X 10 = 20 Marks

List the components of RCH programme. Discuss the nurses role in implementation of RCH services

Describe the health administration at state level in detail

SHORT ESSAY (Answer any EIGHT)

Prevention of mental diseases

General steps in Evaluation

Evolution of Primary health centre
Qualities of a supervisor

Tuberculosis association of India

Special Nutritional Programme
Functions of UNICEF

ESI Act

Staffing pattern of Primary health centre
Indian red cross society

SHORT ANSWERS

14,
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21,
22.
23.

Rhythm method

Occupational diseases due to chemical hazards
Present population of India

Ford foundation

Define community health nursing

Indegenous system of medicine

Ice-Line Refreezerator

Mention the five conditions for MTP

Rating scale

Hydrabad mixture
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8 X 5 = 40 Marks

10 X 2 = 20 Marks
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